Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

3
34
92
91
29
70
119
84
15
50
67
42
69
30
12
121
41
120
43
47
51
7
11
96
88
76
49
104
72

KPONION MNMEPAXMA 2025 68km

NOORA HONKALA

IOANNHX KAAYBAY
AOANAZIOZ ZANETZHZ
AHMHTPHZ ~ABBOINOYAOX
AIONYZHX OEOAOZHX
KONZTANTINOX NIKOAOIMOYAOZ
MNQProz KYPIAKOYAAKOX
MANATMQTHE NMOAITHX
ANNA T'ANNAAAKH
KONZTANTINOX KOTXAKHX
®EIAIAZ MIMOYPAAX
OEOO®YAAKTOX KATOMNQAHX:
TAX0Z MMNOY®HX
NIKOAAOZ KATTAPAL
OQMAZ BOYZONHX

TAZO0X KAPAMITATOZ
AAE=ANAPOZXZ KATAMHX
MNMAQProx BAAKANAZ

OANOZ KATZIMIMIPHZ
BAXIAHY KOYMANAKOX
IOANNHZ AAMMIAQNHE
ABPAAMHX ABPAAM
XPIZTINA BAZIAEIOY

NIKOZ X0YPX0Z

AKHZX MPOKOTMHX

FEQPI10Z MATAAOIMOYAOX
AHMHTPIOX TrEPAXIMOXZ KOYPOYKAHZ
FEQPI10X TOMAAIAHZ
KQXTAZ MANATOMNOYAOX

2MAPTIATEX APOMEIX
SNT RUNNERS
DIMOPOULOS COACHING

MAZ OAYXXEAZ

AIFO AKOMA

2MAPTIATEXZ APOMEI%/DIMOPOULOS COACHING
AMNXZ APOMEIX XYPOY

ATOAAQN AYTIKHE ATTIKHE

AZA OINANAPOX

2MAPTIATEXZ APOMEIX DIMOPOULOS COACHING
DIMOPOULOS COACHING

ANE=APTHTOZ

SMMAPTIATEZ APOMEIX

AZA OINANAPOX

SMAPTIATEZ APOMEIX

BYPQONAX

SMAPTIATEZ APOMEIZ- KASIMISTRAINING

AGAHTIKH ENQXZH AZTYNOMIKQN KYTPOY (AEAK)

>MAPTIATEX APOMEIX

AMAAIAAA

FAYOAAA
G-TOP
AlY AGHNAOI APOMEIX

0:00:00
0:00:01
0:00:02
0:00:12
0:00:02
0:00:07
0:00:17
0:00:04
0:00:01
0:00:02
0:00:07
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:14
0:00:02
0:00:02
0:00:03
0:00:03
0:00:06
0:00:02
0:00:03
0:00:01
0:00:07
0:00:03
0:00:02
0:00:07
0:00:07
0:00:09
0:00:08

CP4
1:32:41
1:39:15
1:41:18
1:37:56
1:42:00
1:41:13
1:46:40
1:45:53
1:52:03
1:52:41
1:56:27
2:02:11
1:49:52
1:49:38
1:50:23
2:02:15
2:02:10
2:02:16
2:06:36
2:06:56
1:51:47
1:39:49
2:15:36
2:00:08
1:59:18
2:00:19
2:00:00
2:08:55
2:14:06

CP10
3:05:49
3:11:33
3:19:44
3:12:32
3:26:38
3:31:31
3:36:49
3:40:50
3:39:11
3:46:05
3:50:49
4:04:11
3:45:51
3:53:45
3:52:21
4:02:11
4:04:03
4:02:10
4:15:35
4:16:33
3:53:46
3:45:59
4:23:00
4:06:48
4:07:48
4:05:09
4:01:59
4:19:37
4:24:51

Finish
5:33:25
5:40:33
6:03:02
6:08:25
6:10:12
6:17:16
6:32:32
6:33:35
6:36:05
6:43:21
6:55:14
7:01:27
7:01:38
7:14:33
7:19:32
7:20:45
7:24:54
7:30:07
7:31:05
7:33:00
7:35:53
7:36:32
7:38:00
7:38:53
7:38:55
7:39:48
7:41:22
7:44:10
7:49:23




Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat.
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female

31
23
93
113
105
56
83
40
21
118
68
27
59
116

16
61
17
37
107
63

86

46
45
35
81

18
65
33

AOGANAZXIOZ KATTAPAL
KQXTHX TQroyzHx
AIONYZIOX YAPAEAAL
XPHZTOZ XPIXTOAOYAQY
MNAQProx TPAroY:THx
NIKOX MAPATKOX
>TAYPOX NMETPOMOYAOX
XPHXTOZ KAPPAX
OEOAQPOX TKOYMAZ
TIMOOEOZ MNMATAKIOYTAX

2TAYPOYAA MIMOYPTZINAKOY

BAXIAEIOX ZHNTPOZ
MPOKOMNHX MHZXIAX
BAXIAEIOX XPONOIMOYAOZ
OANAXHX ABAIMIQTHZ
ANAPEAX IANNOTOYAOX
IOANNHX MOZXO0X

NIKOX NANNOINOYAOX
MEQPI10X KAPANAXTAZHX
ANNA TZIOAAKOY
FEQPI10Z MIMAAAXKAL
LEONARDO CURATOLO
ANAZTAZIOZ MPIGTAKHZ
ARl MUSTALA
KONZTANTINOX KOYKOYAHX
BAXIAHX KONTOI'TANNHX
MANQAHY KAPAAHMHTPIOY
FEQPT10Z MAPTZINEBEAOX
GUENDALINA TAIETTI
IOPAANHX IONANIAHX
NIKH MIAATOY

XPYZA KAAYBA

DIMOPOULOS COACHING
TENNISTAS

DIMOPOULOS COACHING/MNMAAAHNIOI APOMEIZ
TEAMHZZ0X MAPAGQNA-DIMOPOULOS COACHING

AMAAIAAA RUN
ANE=APTHTO
SMAPTIATEZ APOMEIX
MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX
EAAHNIKOX XTPATOZ
2MAPTIATEZ APOMEIX
AlNXZ AGHNAIOI APOMEIX
>AYT1 - FILIATRA RUNNERS
AMOAAQN AYT ATTIKHZ

2AY TPINMOAHX

AlMX TEAMIZZOX
XAIAAPI

MAAAHNIOI APOMEIX
2AYA

APIOx

ASD POL. MARSALA DOV
ATOEA MOAAQN
ENDURANCE

TTT XAAANAPIOY

TIHIO RACE

APOMEIX APTOAIAAY
KOURKOURIKIS TRAINING GROUP
MNEPAMA

NEVER GIVE UP

0:00:14
0:00:18
0:00:03
0:00:04
0:00:02
0:00:04
0:00:10
0:00:13
0:00:16
0:00:08
0:00:05
0:00:06
0:00:16
0:00:18
0:00:18
0:00:04
0:00:03
0:00:10
0:00:06
0:00:00
0:00:04
0:00:11
0:00:13
0:00:03
0:00:09
0:00:16
0:00:15
0:00:14
0:00:14
0:00:17
0:00:11
0:00:09

CP4
2:00:58
2:00:03
2:03:47
2:08:50
2:07:46
2:11:51
2:12:56
1:55:47
2:09:29
2:06:02
2:14:53
2:21:10
2:16:51
2:16:06
2:11:08
2:23:55
2:16:02
2:21:06
2:15:12
2:19:57
2:14:34
2:08:14
2:25:19
2:10:42
2:19:04
2:18:10
2:18:51
2:18:49
2:18:50
2:16:46
2:28:40
2:23:19

CP10
4:15:34
4:08:53
4:22:59
4:27:54
4:23:47
4:28:08
4:34:32
4:08:55
4:29:25
4:23:02
4:38:27
4:50:26
4:47:51
4:42:29
4:31:37
4:51:14
4:58:31
4:48:35
4:42:30
4:43:40
4:46:02
4:46:00
4:58:06
4:33:30
4:50:27
4:46:42
4:51:56
4:51:55
4:51:53
4:55:56
5:06:55
4:56:00

Finish
7:51:02
7:56:59
8:04:17
8:04:19
8:05:12
8:07:37
8:15:39
8:16:46
8:21:34
8:24:10
8:28:13
8:31:15
8:32:04
8:32:29
8:39:37
8:41:01
8:44:20
8:47.07
8:48:49
8:49:44
8:50:46
8:51:43
8:52:15
8:52:23
8:53:12
8:53:56
8:54:25
8:54:27
8:54:36
8:55:35
8:56:19
9:02:47
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Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

54
108
111
64
99
62
28
14

19
80
48
87
55
26
71
74
102
98
73
112
57
97

100

85

10

32

13
106

AEQNIAAY AOTOOETHX
MNQProz TZ:OYKAAAX
MNAQProx XATZHreQPrioy
EYAITEAOX MIMENEXOYTZO0X
TPY®ON XTPOYZOMNOYAOX
EYA MOYZTAKA

NIKOAAOZ ©ANOX

ATTEAOZ TEQPTANTAX
NTOPIN BAKAPIOY
XAPAAAMIMOZ TNOYAHZ
NIKOZ MAPOENHX
AHMHTPHZ KOYPAKOX
ANAPEAX MNMPOBIAX
FEQPT10Z MAAAMOZ
AHMHTPHZ AIONYXOIMOYAOX
2MYPOZ MANATQTOMOYAOZ
MEQPI10Z MA=INOZ
NIKOAAOZ TAKOX

XAPHZ X TAMATEAOX
MANTEAEHMQN MANAPITHX
AAMIPOZ XOYZAX

NIKOZ MAPTZIAEAX
EYAITEAOX ZIYPOY
EYTENIA MAPAXKEYA
TPIANTAGYAAOZ LYABEXTPOZ dnf varvitsa
BAZIAEIOZ MOAYMEPOINOYAOZX dnf varvitsa
ATTOXTOAOX BAZIAAKHX
HAIAY BAPAAAY

2OTHPIOX KAKKABAZ
KONZTANTINOZ AAAIANHX
EYTENIOZ FTAXMAPHZ
>YMEQN TXIKPIKHX

FAANATZI - AOHNA

BOYAA

ANE=APTHTOZX
PRIORITY

ZOrPA®OX
ANE=APTHTOX
AFTEAOZ TEQPTANTAX
OHBA

DIANIATPA

>AYM GHBAX

AN APOMEQN EYBOIAZ
r

NEVER GIVE UP

AY ArQN

OLYMPIA RUNNERS
ENDURANCE TRAINING SOLUTIONS

SCIENCETRAINING.GR ARIS MYRKOS
AYKOI KEXATIOTAOY
NAYTIAIO

EYKAHX

APOMEIX 2YPOY / TURTLE PALAMARIS TEAM
ROUT FAMILY / KASIMIS TRAINING

Al ATTOAAQN AYT. ATTIKHZ

EYKAHX

OAYMIIIOIN |

KYMNAPIZZIA

ATTOAAQN AYT ATTIKHX

AMNZ AOGHNAIOI APOMEIX

NIKAIA ATTIKHX

0:00:10
0:00:07
0:00:18
0:00:04
0:00:13
0:00:04
0:00:13
0:00:10
0:00:05
0:00:19
0:00:09
0:00:12
0:00:07
0:00:16
0:00:03
0:00:07
0:00:16
0:00:11
0:00:14
0:00:11
0:00:06
0:00:09
0:00:08
0:00:16
0:00:01
0:00:01
0:00:09
0:00:10
0:00:04
0:00:08
0:00:06
0:00:05

CP4
2:23:21
2:08:29
2:08:37
2:21:05
2:32:06
2:21:19
2:28:38
2:15:44
2:31:47
2:25:28
2:26:55
2:24:33
2:13:04
2:30:29
2:34:00
2:27:58
2:33:15
2:24:25
2:33:18
2:33:09
2:30:08
2:35:14
2:29:46
2:23:17
1:26:48
1:38:00
2:26:27
2:29:40
2:31:50
2:34.02
2:31:46
2:44:59

CP10
4:56:02
4:46:19
4:47:23
4:51:10
5:08:43
5:01:59
5:16:44
5:00:13
5:16:13
5:06:49
5:11:56
5:05:10
4:46:34
5:12:01
5:31:10
5:26:54
5:26:15
5:28:10
5:26:11
5:13:28
5:26:56
5:22:16
5:32:13
5:20:30
3:09:11
3:32:44
5:18:42
5:20:07
5:20:19
5:29:59
5:43:11
5:48:28

Finish
9:03:05
9:04:29
9:13:17
9:14:01
9:14:35
9:17:01
9:22:16
9:23:31
9:28:51
9:29:37
9:29:39
9:30:50
9:34:38
9:41:33
9:45:43
9:46:06
9:46:59
9:47.03
9:47:08
9:47:13
9:48:07
9:49:29
10:02:46
10:03:19




Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country CP4 CP10 Finish

94 85 94 ALL Male 78 MIXAHA MANAZINOX - ATLX"ANOAAQN" AYTATTIKHZ 0:00:13 2:47:06 5:50:20 -
95 86 95 ALL Male 95 EYXTPATIOZ SKOY®AAHZ DNF KARIES - ANE=APTHTOZX 0:00:15 2:47:.06 5:50:21 -
96 87 96 ALL Male 109 MAPIOZ XAAAPHX - CHALARIS RUNNING TEAM 0:00:13 2:42:38 5:50:24 -
97 10 97 ALL Female 82 KATEPINA MAXYAA dnf 24km - 0:00:03 2:11:10 - -
98 88 98 ALL Male 52 EYAFTEAOX AEMIMEXZHX dnf 24km - ANZ AOHNAIOI APOMEIX 0:00:07 2:14:18 - -
99 89 99 ALL Male 58 KQNZTANTINOX MAYPOEIAHX DNF VARVITSA - ANE=APTHTOZX 0:00:10 2:27:55 - -

100 90 100 ALL Male 22 MANATIQTHZ - MIATIAAHZ TOPANITHZ dnf MEIPAIAY 0:00:06 - - -



